

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number 171 / 22026 . SAA

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DTMB/State Police Forensics Lab**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **MSP Forensics Center Roof**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **3/15/2023 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **5/14/2023**

Director SAB Architect Intertek-ATI

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Hoekstra Roofing Company 1963 Olmstead Road Kalamazoo MI 49048			5.00%	Bond	\$591,677.00
					1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 23105 . TYC**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DOC/Carson City Correctional Facility (DRF)**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Carson City CF - Fence Modifications and Additions**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **3/15/2023 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **5/14/2023**

Director SAB Architect Matrix Consulting Engineers, Inc.

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Future Fence Company 23450 Regency Park Drive Warren MI 48089			5.00%	Bond	\$3,020,287.00 1
RMD Holdings Ltd., dba/Nationwide Construction 69951 Lowe Plank Road Richmond MI 48062			5.00%	Bond	\$3,321,144.00 2
J. Ranck Electric, Inc. 1993 Gover Parkway Mt. Pleasant MI 48858			5.00%	Bond	\$3,369,552.00 3

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 20078 . JBB**

Bid Package # **2**

Agency Name **DNR/Fayette Historic State Park**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Fayette Historic State Park - Water Treatment Phase 2**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **3/15/2023 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **5/14/2023**

Director SAB Architect U.P. Engineers & Architects

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED

REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Prime Specialty Contracting/ dba Prime Mechanic 902 W. Baraga Ave. Marquette MI 49855			5.00%	Bond	\$109,800.00 1
Berger & King, Inc. 1912 Ludington Street Escanaba MI 49829			5.00%	Bond	\$147,344.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **751/21024.ABG**

Agency Name **DNR/Millecoquins Bridge**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Millecoquins Trail No. 2 Bridge Repair Project**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **3/15/2023** , **2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **5/14/2023**

Director SAB Architect GEI Consultants of Michigan

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
WR Construction, LLC 420 Cherry Street Negaunee MI 49866			5.00%	Bond	\$385,358.00 1
Maverick Construction W2137 Dukes Rd. Moran MI 497609602			5.00%	Bond	\$908,351.00 2